ICTP|

International Centre for Theoretical Physics

SAIFR| South American Institute for Fundamental Research

School on Mathematical Models of Evolution
- List of participants -

N2/Name E-mail Country [Nationality |Institute
1 |Adilson Camilo de Barros adcbarros@uol.com.br Brazil Brazil UTFPR
2 |Alba Cervantes Loreto albaricoque.cl.93@gmail.com New Zealand |Mexico University of Canterbury/ School of Biological Sciences
3 |Amanda Barreto Campos amanda94campos@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Federal University of Bahia - Biology Institute
4 |André Silva Marostica andremarostical997@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade de S3o Paulo / Pré-reitoria de Graduagdo
5 |Andressa Flores Salvatierra andressa.salvatierra@usp.br Brazil Brazil Instituto de Biociéncias - Universidade de Sdo Paulo
6 |Beatriz Adas Picinato beatriz.picinato@usp.br Brazil Brazil Universidade de Sdo Paulo - Curso de Ciéncias Moleculares
7 |Beatriz Gelinski begelinski@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Instituto de Biociéncias da Universidade de Sdo Paulo
8 [Brenno Caetano Troca Cabella cabellab@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Institute of Theoretical Physics IFT- UNESP
9 |Carlos Eduardo Valencia Urbina carlos.e.valencia.u@gmail.com Argentina Colombia Instituto Balseiro, Medical Physics Department
10 |Carlos Henrique Costa Moreira cmoreira@ufmg.br Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal de Minas Gerais / Departamento de Matematica
11 |Carlos Henrique Passos carlos.passos@usp.br Brazil Brazil IB/USP - Department of Genetics and Evolutionary Biology
12 (Caroline Franco cfranco.usp@gmail.com Brazil Brazil IFT - UNESP
13 |Cristian Camilo Espitia Morillo espitiacristian@gmail.com Brazil Colombia Instituto de Matematica Estatistica e Computagdo Cientifica, Universidad Estadual de Campinas
14 |Daniel Alfredo Rodriguez Pinzon da.rodriguez1253@uniandes.edu.co Colombia Colombia Universidad de Los Andes
15 |Debora Princepe deborapr@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Instituto de Fisica Gleb Wataghin - UNICAMP
16 |Egydio Pacheco Neto egydio.neto@usp.br Brazil Brazil Instituto de Ciéncias Biomédicas da Universidade de Sdo Paulo (ICB-USP)
17 |Erika Marques de Santana erika.ms@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Instituto de Biociéncias, Departamento de Ecologia, Universidade de Sdo Paulo
18 [Fernanda Luz Paulino da Costa fernandalpcosta@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Departamento de Doengas Tropicais, Instituto de Biologia, UNICAMP
19 |Flavio Lichtenstein flalix@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Instituto Butantan / CENTD
20 |Flora Souza Bacelar fbacelar@ufba.br Brazil Brazil UFBA
21 |Francisco Israel Alves do Nascimento israel.nascimento@fisica.ufc.br Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal do Ceard/Departamento do Fisica
22 |Gabriel Correia Lima gabriel.limarj@usp.br Brazil Brazil University of Sdo Paulo
23 |Gabriel Couto Rickli gabriel.rickli@usp.br Brazil Brazil Curso de Ciéncias Moleculares - Universidade de Sao Paulo
24 |Gimena Vilardo gimenavilardo@hotmail.com Argentina Argentina Instituto de Investigaciones Forestales y Agropecuarias Bariloche (IFAB)
25 |Gracielle Teixeira Higino graciellehigino@yahoo.com.br Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal de Goids
26 |Guilherme Barradas Mores mores783@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal do Rio Grande do Sul - Programa de Pds-Graduagdo em Ecologia
27 |Guilherme Contesini dos Santos gcontesini@gmail.com Brazil Brazil USP-Ribeirdo Preto
28 |Guilherme David Araujo guilherme.david.araujo@gmail.com Spain Brazil Instituto de Fisica de Sdo Carlos - USP
29 |Henrique Retti de Andrade henriquedambrosioretti@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Institute of Biosciences - University of Sao Paulo
30 |Hugo de Siqueira Pereira hugopereira.mg@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal do Parana - UFPR
31 |Insea Marie Schlattmeier imschlattmeier@t-online.de Germany Germany Goethe University Frankfurt
32 |Jaques Everton Zanon jagques.zanon@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Instituto de Botanica - Jardim Botanico de Sdo Paulo
33 |Jiayin Hong hongjy@pku.edu.cn China China Center for Quantitative Biology, Peking University
34 |Juan Daniel Umaria Caro jd.umanalO@uniandes.edu.co Colombia Colombia Universidad de los Andes
35 |Julia Carvalho Leite julialeite.carvalho@usp.br Brazil Brazil Universidade de Sao Paulo
36 |Julia Nader Acquaviva julianader95@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Instituto de Biociéncias USP
37 |Juliana Berbert berbertj@gmail.com Brazil Brazil UFABC - CMCC
38 |Larissa Fernandes de Aquino lariaquino7 @gmail.com Brazil Brazil Sdo Carlos Physics Institute - USP
39 |Marco Lazaro de Sousa Batista marco.batista@usp.br Brazil Brazil University of S&o Paulo/ School of Medicine
40 [Mathilde Besson mathilde.besson@umontreal.ca Canada Canada Universidade de Montreal
41 |Mayra Vanessa Alvear Gallén mayra.v.alvear@correounivalle.edu.co Colombia Colombia UNIVERSIDAD DEL VALLE / DEPARTAMENTO DE MATEMATICAS
42 |Otavio Canton otavio.canton@hotmail.com Brazil Brazil UNICAMP
43 |Pamela Cristina Santana pcsantana@ib.usp.br Brazil Brazil Universidade de Sdo Paulo/Instituto de Biociéncias/Departamento de Ecologia
44 |Paula Lemos da Costa paulinhalemos@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Instituto de Biociéncias / Departamento de Ecologia
45 |Paulina Rossi Ferreira paulina.ferreira@usp.br Brazil Brazil Instituto de Fisica de S&o Carlos
46 |Pedro Goes Nogueira de Sa pedro.nogueira.sa@usp.br Brazil Brazil Universidade de Sdo Paulo
47 |Rafael Lopes Paixdo da Silva lopes1313@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Instituto de Fisica Tedrica
48 |Rafael Menezes dos Santos menezes.santos.rafael@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Federal University of Bahia (UFBA) - Physics Institute
49 [Rafael Rios Moura biorafaelrm@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Estadual de Campinas / Departamento de Biologia Animal
50 |Sofia Ruiz Suarez sofi.ruizsuarez@gmail.com Argentina Argentina Instituto de Investigaciones en Biodiversidad y Medioambiente
51 |Susana Cerveira Campar Almeida sccampar@uc.cl Chile Portugal Pontificia Universidad Catdlica de Chile, Departamento de Ecologia
52 |Vanessa Steindorf vasteindorf @gmail.com Brazil Brazil Instituto de Matematica e Estatistica/ Departamento de Matematica Aplicada - USP
53 |Vanessa Ulisses Amorim da Silva vane.ulisses@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Instituto de Biociéncias de Botucatu - Bioestatistica
54 |Vinicius El Khalili Borsato vinicius.borsato@usp.br Brazil Brazil Instituto de Fisica de Sdo Carlos
55 |Vinicius Montagner vini.montagner@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade de Sdo Paulo/Departamento de Ecologia
56 |Vitor de Oliveira Sudbrack vitorsudbrack@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal do Rio Grande do Sul
57 |Vitor Rezende da Costa Aguiar vitor@ib.usp.br Brazil Brazil USP / Biosciences Institute / Department of Genetics and Evolutionary Biology
58 |Yudy Carolina Daza Caro ycdazac@bt.unal.edu.co Argentina Colombia Statistical and Interdisciplinary Physics Group - Centro Atémico Bariloche
59 |Zaida Ortega Diago zaidaortega@usal.es Brazil Spain Universidade Federal de Mato Grosso do Sul / Ecologia




